Dr. Adriana Dragan

Dr. Dusanka Gvozdic
401-3075 Hospital Gate, Oakville, ON L6M 1M1
P: 905-827-2524 F: 905-510-5667

Uninsured Service Fee List Effective January 1, 2026

Doctors Note / Sick Note

Attending Physician's Statement

Children's Aide Adoption Form

Pre-employment certificate of fitness

First 20 pages of Patient chart -Printed Copy

per page of patient chart

Full Patient chart on USB (includes postage/USB) flat fee
Records/Requisitions/Letters emailed from Gmail per email (Medeo=No charge)
Auto Dealership forms for discount

Special Authorization for Drug Coverage Forms (ODB/Private)
Disability Tax Credit form

Functional Abilities Form

Fitness Club Form

Immunization record replacement (yellow card)

Travel injection

Insurance note (Compression/orthotic)

Long Term Disability form (ocf 3,19,18)

Medical Note (employment, prenatal, sickness/other)
MTO physical and form

Camp & School Physical w/ Form

No show physical appointment

No show regular appointment

Non ohip covered physical exam

Non ohip covered pap test

Non ohip covered regular appointment

Non ohip covered regular appointment “AFTERHOURS (Sat/after 5pm)
Preop physical/form

Return to work, school, daycare, sports activities note
Short term disability form

TB test 1 step

TB test 2 step

Travel consultation (individual or family)

Note for travel purposes

Proof of immunization form (School/Work)

Retirement Home Admission Form

Simple Forms not specified (10 minute increments)

Legal Letters, Complex Forms, Special Correspondents 10 minute increments.0

$30.00
$150.00+
$85.00
$50.00
$30.00
$0.29
$150.00
$10.00
$50.00
$45.00
$75.00+
$25.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$150.00+
$30.00
$200.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$150.00
$120.00
$65.00
$85.00
$100.00+
$25.00
$50.00+
$40.00
$80.00
$65.00
$50.00
$30.00
$100.00+
$20.00
$40.00
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