

Uninsured Service Fee List

Effective January 1, 2026

Doctors Note / Sick Note	\$30.00
Attending Physician's Statement	\$150.00+
Children's Aide Adoption Form	\$85.00
Pre-employment certificate of fitness	\$50.00
First 20 pages of Patient chart -Printed Copy	\$30.00
per page of patient chart	\$0.29
Full Patient chart on USB (includes postage/USB) flat fee	\$150.00
Records/Requisitions/Letters emailed from Gmail per email (Medeo=No charge)	\$10.00
Auto Dealership forms for discount	\$50.00
Special Authorization for Drug Coverage Forms (ODB/Private)	\$45.00
Disability Tax Credit form	\$75.00+
Functional Abilities Form	\$25.00
Fitness Club Form	\$30.00
Immunization record replacement (yellow card)	\$20.00
Travel injection	\$15.00
Insurance note (Compression/orthotic)	\$20.00
Long Term Disability form (ocf 3,19,18)	\$150.00+
Medical Note (employment, prenatal, sickness/other)	\$30.00
MTO physical and form	\$200.00
Camp & School Physical w/ Form	\$50.00
No show physical appointment	\$100.00
No show regular appointment	\$50.00
Non ohip covered physical exam	\$150.00
Non ohip covered pap test	\$120.00
Non ohip covered regular appointment	\$65.00
Non ohip covered regular appointment *AFTERHOURS (Sat/after 5pm)	\$85.00
Preop physical/form	\$100.00+
Return to work, school, daycare, sports activities note	\$25.00
Short term disability form	\$50.00+
TB test 1 step	\$40.00
TB test 2 step	\$80.00
Travel consultation (individual or family)	\$65.00
Note for travel purposes	\$50.00
Proof of immunization form (School/Work)	\$30.00
Retirement Home Admission Form	\$100.00+
Simple Forms not specified (10 minute increments)	\$20.00
Legal Letters, Complex Forms, Special Correspondents 10 minute increments.0	\$40.00